Final Datasheet
POWER MANAGEMENT
�
SC33001A/SC33001AH
3A Low VIN Ultra-Low Rdson Load Switch
Features
Input voltage range — 1.7V to 5.5V
3A continuous output current

Pin Configuration
Marking Information
Ordering Information
Device Package
SC33001ACSTRT (1) (2) CSP 0.9mm × 1.4mm, 6-Bump
SC33001AHCSTRT (1) (2) CSP 0.9mm × 1.4mm, 6-Bump
SC33001A-EVB Evaluation Board
SC33001AH-EVB Evaluation Board
Notes:
(1)	 Available in tape and reel only.  A reel contains 3,000 devices.
(2)	 Lead-free package only.  Device is WEEE and RoHS compliant.
C
B
A
Laser M ark ing V iew
C
B
A
S older B um p V iew
12 21
nnn
yw
nnn = Part No. Code — SC33001A: KS1
nnn = Part No. Code — SC33001AH: KSH
yw = Datecode
•
•
•